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Platz: Verein: Punkte: Gewinnberechtigt
"Gewehr" Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Wetzen 25.566,8 Nein 1. Hans Joachim Bathel Luhdorf-Roydorf 3.812,2
2. Toppenstedt 25.635,5 Nein 2. Wilhelm Brauel Toppenstedt 5.772,9
3. Raven-Rolfsen 30.126,6 Ja 3. Mark Rüter Wetzen 6.500,8
4. Handorf 31.194,5 Ja 4. Klaus Wandelt Soderstorf 6.808,9
5. Borstel-Sangenstedt 31.845,7 Ja 5. Heinz Franczuk Kirchgellersen 7.568,3
6. Soderstorf 34.318,3 Nein
7. Eyendorf 34.385,7 Ja
8. Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 38.014,4 Ja
9. Kirchgellersen 39.987,6 Nein Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

10. Moor u. Umgebung 41.677,6 Ja 1. Reinhard Lüno Wetzen 3.846,3
11. Luhdorf-Roydorf 41.813,6 Nein 2. Thomas Kaiser Toppenstedt 4.499,1
12. Ashausen 45.198,0 Ja 3. Manfred Meyer Soderstorf 5.162,1
13. Salzhausen 53.912,2 Ja 4. Jürgen Heitmann Ashausen 5.331,6
14. 5. Heiko Bürger Raven-Rolfsen 5.376,3
15.
16.
17.
18. Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Hartmut Henze Toppenstedt 3.554,4
2. Jürgen Rüter Wetzen 4.475,9
3. Peter-Harry Schnell Raven-Rolfsen 4.668,0

Punkte: Name: 4. Maik Scheele Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.810,1
3.301,9 Ferdinand Hoffmann 5. Sabine Büsselmann Ashausen 4.948,4

Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:
1. Ferdinand Hoffmann Handorf 3.301,9
2. Joachim Lienert Moor u. Umgebung 3.491,2
3. Heinrich Weselmann Borstel-Sangenstedt 3.794,4
4. Uwe Krause Raven-Rolfsen 4.163,2
5. Heinz Musbach Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 4.332,1
6. Petra Putensen Salzhausen 4.516,2
7. Joachim Wind Soderstorf 4.698,0
8. Markus Arnswald Wetzen 4.949,6
9. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack Borstel-Sangenstedt 5.148,5

10. Rolf Marquardt Soderstorf 5.149,3
11. Thomas Heuer Toppenstedt 5.220,7
12. Christian Dück Wetzen 5.794,2
13. Hans Timm Kirchgellersen 5.839,6
14. Frank Putensen Salzhausen 6.506,2
15. Wolfgang Büsselmann Toppenstedt 6.588,4
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Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte: Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:
1. Ferdinand Hoffmann Handorf 3.301,9 46. Ernst-Otto Willuhn Moor u. Umgebung 8.205,5
2. Joachim Lienert Moor u. Umgebung 3.491,2 47. Wolfgang Hinrichs Luhdorf-Roydorf 8.229,8
3. Hartmut Henze Toppenstedt 3.554,4 48. Uwe Freesen Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 8.286,3
4. Heinrich Weselmann Borstel-Sangenstedt 3.794,4 49. Friedhelm Kremonke Handorf 8.348,3
5. Hans Joachim Bathel Luhdorf-Roydorf 3.812,2 50. Werner Bürger Raven-Rolfsen 8.419,1
6. Reinhard Lüno Wetzen 3.846,3 51. Detlef Salvers Eyendorf 8.500,0
7. Uwe Krause Raven-Rolfsen 4.163,2 52. Günter Rieckmann Eyendorf 8.500,0
8. Heinz Musbach Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 4.332,1 53. Hermann Pätzmann Kirchgellersen 8.500,0
9. Jürgen Rüter Wetzen 4.475,9 54. Wolfgang Kruse Kirchgellersen 8.500,0

10. Thomas Kaiser Toppenstedt 4.499,1 55. Anke Carlsson Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 8.998,5
11. Petra Putensen Salzhausen 4.516,2 56. Manfred Menke Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 9.500,0
12. Peter-Harry Schnell Raven-Rolfsen 4.668,0 57. Arthur Hedder Kirchgellersen 9.579,7
13. Joachim Wind Soderstorf 4.698,0 58. Dirk Vater Borstel-Sangenstedt 10.500,0
14. Maik Scheele Borstel-Sangenstedt 4.810,1 59. Timo Maarck Moor u. Umgebung 10.500,0
15. Sabine Büsselmann Ashausen 4.948,4 60. Wilfried Meyer Moor u. Umgebung 11.325,6
16. Markus Arnswald Wetzen 4.949,6 61. Volker Culemann Soderstorf 12.500,0
17. Daniel Jounais Handorf 5.080,3 62. Gerd Lützenroth Luhdorf-Roydorf 15.500,0
18. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack Borstel-Sangenstedt 5.148,5 63. Manfred Menth Salzhausen 16.500,0
19. Rolf Marquardt Soderstorf 5.149,3 64. Peter Rötschke Salzhausen 19.500,0
20. Manfred Meyer Soderstorf 5.162,1 65. Dieter Bühring Ashausen 20.500,0
21. Peter Främbs Eyendorf 5.204,3 66.
22. Thomas Heuer Toppenstedt 5.220,7 67.
23. Jürgen Heitmann Ashausen 5.331,6 68.
24. Heiko Bürger Raven-Rolfsen 5.376,3 69.
25. Hinnerk Wrogemann Eyendorf 5.539,8 70.
26. Wilhelm Brauel Toppenstedt 5.772,9 71.
27. Christian Dück Wetzen 5.794,2 72.
28. Hans Timm Kirchgellersen 5.839,6 73.
29. Henning Rieckmann Handorf 6.338,2 74.
30. Mark Rüter Wetzen 6.500,8 75.
31. Frank Putensen Salzhausen 6.506,2 76.
32. Wolfgang Büsselmann Toppenstedt 6.588,4 77.
33. Joachim Büsselmann Ashausen 6.626,7 78.
34. Dirk Michaelis Eyendorf 6.641,6 79.
35. Günther Bruns Luhdorf-Roydorf 6.771,6 80.
36. Klaus Wandelt Soderstorf 6.808,9 81.
37. Horst Neben Salzhausen 6.889,8 82.
38. Petra Menke Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 6.897,5 83.
39. Thomas Reimers Luhdorf-Roydorf 7.500,0 84.
40. Rolf Ohlhoff Raven-Rolfsen 7.500,0 85.
41. Heinz Franczuk Kirchgellersen 7.568,3 86.
42. Torsten Harms Borstel-Sangenstedt 7.592,7 87.
43. Claus Klevenow Ashausen 7.791,3 88.
44. Oliver Jakuschona Handorf 8.125,8 89.
45. Sören Koppermann Moor u. Umgebung 8.155,3 90.
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